X £ E=
Li
School name LR GMAT

- Stanford University £ /33 A2
- University of Pennsylvania (Wharton) & M A 2 24 15 R
- University of Chicago (Booth)Z S A£&

Northwestern University (Kellogg)faib A
Harvard Universityl&aff A2
Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan) i &3 T E iz
Columbia UniversitySHfitbaa K2
University of California—Berkeley (Haas) M AEAHFE 3D 1%
“Yale University (g A2
Dartmouth College (Tuck)iZE4F 3 Hi Bz
New York University (Stern) &4 A £
Duke University (Fuqua)it 55 A B E B & %

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor (Ross) & PR A2 -2 5 4%

University of Virginia (Darden)# = /EGz A ZE IR Bt

Cornell University (Johnson) BT3B AZ

Carnegie Mellon University (Tep) EAEEE A

- University of Southern California (Marshall)EaANM A2 S e @ E 25

- University of California-Los Angeles (Anderson)IINAE S 255 1%

- University of Texas—Austin (McCombs)#B MK ERHT T 24R%

- University of North Carolina—Chapel Hill (Kenan-Flagler) - F R MABHZ DR
- Georgetown University (McDonough)& /& A £

University of Washington (Foster)ZE 218 A E2
- Indiana University (Kelley)EN55 & A0 K £
- Vanderbilt University (Owen)SB{EE A2
Rice University (Jones)#&Hi A&

Emory University (Goizueta)i2 2t K E2
University of Florida (Warrington)#Z& i K&

Georgia Institute of Technology (Scheller)&;aae 32 T %
University of Minnesota—Twin Cities (Carlson) FREgkiE X £
Arizona State University (W.P.Carey)ZaF S BB M1 A2
Brigham Young University (Marriott)#5 B A2
University of Texas—Dallasf@ M A EZRIHT 1%

Ohio State University (Fisher)BZ N1z K2

Pennsylvania State University—University Park (Smeal)Z& MM 37 A £2
University of Rochester (Simon)Z& & 5 K2

University of Notre Dame (Mendoza) 22 &} K E2

Washington University in St. Louis (Olin)E2i& 5 A 2= A% TH A £2

Texas A&M University—College Station (Mays) fENE T K&

Michigan State University (Broad)Z Fg R )N i1 A
University of Georgia (Terry)&/A2 K2
University of Tennessee-Knoxville (Haslam) FHANTE A LTI # 7D 1%

. University of Maryland—College Park (Smith) 55 BB A B IATE 517

University of Wisconsin—-Madison/gi 8 BRZ KB & @ H#H DR
Boston College (Carroll)if +1EE
Purdue University-West Lafayette (Krannert)Z B XBEHIAERE
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Stanford, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Chicago, IL
Evanston, IL
Boston, MA
Cambridge, MA
New York, NY
Berkeley, CA
New Haven, CT
Hanover, NH
New York, NY
Durham, NC
Ann Arbor, Ml
Charlottesville, VA
Ithaca, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Los Angeles, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Austin, TX
Chapel Hill, NC
Washington, DC
Seattle, WA
Bloomington, IN
Nashville, TN
Houston, TX
Atlanta, GA
Gainesville, FL
Atlanta, GA
Minneapolis, MN
Tempe, AZ
Provo, UT
Richardson, TX
Columbus, OH
University Park, PA
Rochester, NY
Notre Dame, IN
St. Louis, MO

College Station, TX

East Lansing, Ml
Athens, GA
Knoxville, TN

College Park, MD

Madison, WI
Chestnut Hill, MA
West Lafayette, IN

74706
80432
73440
74871
73440
77168
77376
68444
72350
77520
76780
70000
71048
68754
71940
70000
61500
65049
56572
63174
57850
52452
51454
60750
60940
67100
30130
40752
51456
48400
13860
29166
53708
43296
48000
58030
64250

$87,323 total
program

52458
32606
29656

$113,292 total
program

47013
55380
19766

N/A
1229
1378
1538

N/A
1310

627

692

569

668

798

758

733

571

340
435

694
491

593

509
227
225

329
281
286

90

157

139

131
256

105

134

107
232

275

197

143

143
112
99

162
154
83

N/A
724
727
727
N/A
732
727
720
720
723
702
711
703
691
680
707
707
704
694
691
692
652
676
690
675
686
666
659
671
668
681
666
642
670
651
687

621

649
672
668

615

649
628
607



m Rutgers University--Newark and New BrunswickZ&1& 8t K2 4 BBl e iR (&
Southern Methodist University (Cox)@f&IE A g A2

n University of Alabama (Manderson)fa i 2 f5 A E28

University of Utah (Eccles) it A2

Boston University(Questrom) & +TE A

lowa State University(lvy) BfarZE M 17 K&

University of Pittsburgh (Katz)ILZ% & K&

George Washington University B8 Z 4 IH A2

University of California—Davis/ilyN R Z &4 Hr D12

Northeastern University(School of Business)s b A&

University of South Carolina (Moore)BE-RZ& M AR ENER R

Texas Christian University (Neeley) @MNEEH AL
University of California-Irvine (Merage) TN AR EFE DR
University of Massachusetts-Ambherst (Isenberg) it ' A 2 2 B Hf HT 45 242
m Baylor University (Hankamer) B $) K&
m University of Connecticut B85 K2
University of Miamii&f % K2

Babson College (Olin)EFRE &R

Fordham University (Gabelli) &4 /EH A2

Howard University EZ=@ AL
m North Carolina State University (Poole)ib R ZE3 A 17 A2
University of Arizona (Eller)E2 7SR AB A &2

Louisiana State University—Baton Rouge (Ourso)#& 2 {2 B M1z K&

ﬂ Pepperdine University (Graziadio)fiH& B A2

m Stevens Institute of Technology SE#% X2 T £z
College of William and Mary (Mason) & Bz 55122
Saint Louis University (Chaifetz) E2[8 5 BT K2

University of Kansast& iz A&

Auburn University (Harbert) B4 A2

Clemson University se & 8FHF A 2

University of Colorado—Boulder (Leeds) RN Z KB EHES R
Chapman University (Argyros) &% 2 K2

CUNY Bernard M. Baruch College (Zicklin) BT KEBHE R SR
University at Buffalo-SUNYARAINNIIA B A A5 2

University of Denver (Daniels) F3# A2
Case Western Reserve University (Weatherhead)sl 8 g fE A2

Nl University of Oklahoma (Price) 25 s 5 A2

LIl University of Kentucky (Gatton) 5 E K&
Binghamton University—SUNY & ZEa A2

Syracuse University (Whitman) S A £
n Temple University (Fox) R & K2

American University (Kogod) =B A Z

University of California-San Diego (Rady) M AEE2 i SF S8

YA University of San Francisco

m Rochester Institute of Technology (Saunders) ZBRB{HT 4512 T B3

Newark, NJ
Dallas, TX
Tuscaloosa, AL
Salt Lake City
Boston, MA
Ames, 1A
Pittsburgh, PA
Washington, DC
Davis, CA

Boston, MA

Columbia, SC

Fort Worth, TX
Irvine, CA
Amherst, MA
Waco, TX
Storrs, CT

Coral Gables, FL

Babson Park, MA

New York, NY

Washington, DC
Raleigh, NC
Tucson, AZ

Baton Rouge, LA

Malibu, CA

Hoboken, NJ
Williamsburg, VA

St Louis MO

Lawrence, KS
Auburn, AL
Greenville, SC
Boulder, CO
Orange, CA

New York, NY
Buffalo, NY
Denver, CO
Cleveland, OH

Norman, OK
Lexington, KY
Binghamton, NY
Syracuse, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Washington, DC
San Diego, CA
San Francisco, CA

Rochester, NY

~
~

215
356
98
289
91
98
112
83

153

55

75
90
65
118
85

125

162

131

46
77
66

123

135

665
216
37

71

69

99
171
N/A

67
184
75
69

94

66

239
48

37

53

64

69

150

642
650
650
639
657
592
632
612
641

618

650

611
671
640
621
643

633

608

618

513
611
605

560

610

581
590
590

614
557
N/A
608
N/A

654
523
612
636

547

645
600
626
554
550
662
594

522



n University of Mississippi ZF Fatb A2

Mississippi State UniversityZ: 7 FLE N 17 K2

Tulane University (Freeman) it B AE2
University of Oregon (Lundquist) 2 #) & K2

University of San Diego 22 ithF Sf A&

m North Carolina A&T State Universitydb =2z = TN AE
Belmont University (Massey) Bl S5 AE

Drexel University (LeBow) 252 &AL

University of Houston (Bauer) Kk 118K 28

University, MS

Mississippi State,
MS

New Orleans, LA
Eugene, OR

San Diego, CA
Greensboro, NC
Nashville, TN
Philadelphia, PA

Houston, TX

39

67
128

58

153

29

58

65

536

N/A

619
599

589
510
530
N/A

608




